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V Memoria³ Im. Tadeusza S³aweckiego
£ódŸ, 16. - 17.10.2010

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
2010-10-16 - 16:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2008

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

15 - 16 lat

1. Umiñska Dominika 94 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 28.72 570
2. Gruda Barbara 95 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 28.81 564
3. Cewiñska Ida 94 SKS Start £ódŸ 28.95 556
4. Burska Justyna 95 UKS 5 Konstantynów 29.04 551
5. Kamiñska Joanna 94 SKS Start £ódŸ 29.59 521
6. Zyga Paulina 94 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 29.86 507
7. Misiak Paula 95 LKS "OMEGA" KLESZCZÓW 31.04 451
8. Wiœniewska Karolina 95 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 31.59 428
9. Kotynia Katarzyna 95 SKS Start £ódŸ 31.94 414

10. Jaszczak Agnieszka 95 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 32.02 411
11. Ciesielska Justyna 95 Klub P³ywacki MZOS P³ock 32.31 400
12. Kowalska Karolina 95 Klub P³ywacki MZOS P³ock 32.56 391
13. Jochymczak Maja 95 MUKS Wodnik £ask 35.37 305

DYSKW. Borkowska Martyna 94 MUKS Wodnik £ask 30.60
o4

13 - 14 lat

1. GOLIÑSKA KATARZYNA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 28.81 564
2. TURAJCZYK ALEKSANDRA 97 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 29.67 517
3. DOPIERA£A KAROLINA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 29.77 512
4. JOÑCZYK ALEKSANDRA 97 UKS 190 £ódŸ 30.00 500
5. SZYMAÑSKA MONIKA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 30.23 489
6. Ves Katharina 97 SC Chemnitz v.1892 30.72 466
7. Bednarek Paulina 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 31.04 451
8. ZBROJEWSKA MICHALINA 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 31.08 450
9. Riegler Michelle Annett 97 SC Chemnitz v.1892 31.21 444

10. Kaniak Aleksandra 97 MKS Juvenia Wroc³aw 31.27 441
11. PRAGA ALDONA 97 SEKCJA P£YWACKA "MOTYL" MOSiR STALOWA WOLA31.31 440
12. Zyga Izabela 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 31.37 437
13. £aczkowska Karolina 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 31.64 426
14. Nowak Ewelina 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 31.72 423
15. DUSÍKOVÁ Kateøina 97 KPS Ostrawa 31.75 422
16. Wasilewska Katarzyna 96 MUKS DELFIN Pionki 31.86 417
17. Czech Magdalena 97 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 31.91 415
18. W³odarczyk Ewelina 96 SKS Start £ódŸ 32.04 410
19. Knifel Monika 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 32.08 409
20. Misterka Kamila 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 32.26 402
21. Jagielska Ró¿a 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 32.61 389
22. Ceka³a Aleksandra 97 MKS Juvenia Wroc³aw 32.77 384
23. Jastrzêbska Joanna 97 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 32.85 381
24. Wróbel Angelika 97 MKS Juvenia Wroc³aw 32.91 379
25. Bartniak Dorota 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 33.09 373
26. Padyk Agata 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 33.86 348
27. Góral Gabrysia 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 34.51 328
28. Kujawa Wiktoria 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 34.63 325
29. Mielczarek Marta 97 MUKS Wodnik £ask 37.08 265
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V Memoria³ Im. Tadeusza S³aweckiego
£ódŸ, 16. - 17.10.2010

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 50m dowolny

12 lat

1. GEBAUEROVÁ Petra 98 KPS Ostrawa 28.87 561
2. Pokrywka Karolina 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 29.95 502
3. Gierczak Anna 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 31.14 447
4. Be³zo Wiktoria 98 Ikar Mielec 31.89 416
5. Kukowska Sylwia 98 Ikar Mielec 32.13 407
6. RYBAK ALEKSANDRA 98 SEKCJA P£YWACKA "MOTYL" MOSiR STALOWA WOLA32.21 404
7. Soliwoda Klaudia 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 32.23 403
8. Wardzinska Martyna 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 32.84 381
9. Twardowska Agata 98 UKS 5 Konstantynów 33.37 363

10. Zieleniewicz Paulina 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 33.97 344
11. Królewicz Konstancja 98 Ikar Mielec 34.13 340
12. Krawczyk ¯aneta 98 UKS 5 Konstantynów 34.18 338
13. Wiaderna Alicja 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 34.57 327
14. Hertel Julia 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 34.80 320

Drewicz Nicola 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 34.80 320
16. Owczarek Karolina 98 UKS 5 Konstantynów 34.92 317
17. Kolbiarz Patrycja 98 Klub P³ywacki MZOS P³ock 35.23 309
18. Pawlak Nikoletta 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 35.54 301
19. Kasiñska Adrianna 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 37.20 262

DYSKW. Machnicka Martyna 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 36.54
o4

Open

1. Umiñska Dominika 94 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 28.72 570
2. Gruda Barbara 95 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 28.81 564

GOLIÑSKA KATARZYNA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 28.81 564
4. GEBAUEROVÁ Petra 98 KPS Ostrawa 28.87 561
5. Cewiñska Ida 94 SKS Start £ódŸ 28.95 556
6. Burska Justyna 95 UKS 5 Konstantynów 29.04 551
7. Kamiñska Joanna 94 SKS Start £ódŸ 29.59 521
8. TURAJCZYK ALEKSANDRA 97 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 29.67 517
9. DOPIERA£A KAROLINA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 29.77 512

10. Zyga Paulina 94 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 29.86 507
11. Pokrywka Karolina 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 29.95 502
12. JOÑCZYK ALEKSANDRA 97 UKS 190 £ódŸ 30.00 500
13. SZYMAÑSKA MONIKA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 30.23 489
14. Ves Katharina 97 SC Chemnitz v.1892 30.72 466
15. Bednarek Paulina 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 31.04 451

Misiak Paula 95 LKS "OMEGA" KLESZCZÓW 31.04 451
17. ZBROJEWSKA MICHALINA 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 31.08 450
18. Gierczak Anna 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 31.14 447
19. Riegler Michelle Annett 97 SC Chemnitz v.1892 31.21 444
20. Kaniak Aleksandra 97 MKS Juvenia Wroc³aw 31.27 441
21. PRAGA ALDONA 97 SEKCJA P£YWACKA "MOTYL" MOSiR STALOWA WOLA31.31 440
22. Zyga Izabela 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 31.37 437
23. Wiœniewska Karolina 95 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 31.59 428
24. £aczkowska Karolina 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 31.64 426
25. Nowak Ewelina 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 31.72 423
26. DUSÍKOVÁ Kateøina 97 KPS Ostrawa 31.75 422
27. Wasilewska Katarzyna 96 MUKS DELFIN Pionki 31.86 417
28. Be³zo Wiktoria 98 Ikar Mielec 31.89 416
29. Czech Magdalena 97 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 31.91 415
30. Kotynia Katarzyna 95 SKS Start £ódŸ 31.94 414
31. Jaszczak Agnieszka 95 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 32.02 411
32. W³odarczyk Ewelina 96 SKS Start £ódŸ 32.04 410
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V Memoria³ Im. Tadeusza S³aweckiego
£ódŸ, 16. - 17.10.2010

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

33. Knifel Monika 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 32.08 409
34. Kukowska Sylwia 98 Ikar Mielec 32.13 407
35. RYBAK ALEKSANDRA 98 SEKCJA P£YWACKA "MOTYL" MOSiR STALOWA WOLA32.21 404
36. Soliwoda Klaudia 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 32.23 403
37. Misterka Kamila 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 32.26 402
38. Ciesielska Justyna 95 Klub P³ywacki MZOS P³ock 32.31 400
39. Kowalska Karolina 95 Klub P³ywacki MZOS P³ock 32.56 391
40. Jagielska Ró¿a 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 32.61 389
41. Ceka³a Aleksandra 97 MKS Juvenia Wroc³aw 32.77 384
42. Wardzinska Martyna 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 32.84 381
43. Jastrzêbska Joanna 97 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 32.85 381
44. Wróbel Angelika 97 MKS Juvenia Wroc³aw 32.91 379
45. Bartniak Dorota 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 33.09 373
46. Twardowska Agata 98 UKS 5 Konstantynów 33.37 363
47. Padyk Agata 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 33.86 348
48. Zieleniewicz Paulina 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 33.97 344
49. Królewicz Konstancja 98 Ikar Mielec 34.13 340
50. Krawczyk ¯aneta 98 UKS 5 Konstantynów 34.18 338
51. Góral Gabrysia 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 34.51 328
52. Wiaderna Alicja 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 34.57 327
53. Kujawa Wiktoria 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 34.63 325
54. Hertel Julia 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 34.80 320

Drewicz Nicola 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 34.80 320
56. Owczarek Karolina 98 UKS 5 Konstantynów 34.92 317
57. Kolbiarz Patrycja 98 Klub P³ywacki MZOS P³ock 35.23 309
58. Jochymczak Maja 95 MUKS Wodnik £ask 35.37 305
59. Pawlak Nikoletta 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 35.54 301
60. Mielczarek Marta 97 MUKS Wodnik £ask 37.08 265
61. Kasiñska Adrianna 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 37.20 262

DYSKW. Borkowska Martyna 94 MUKS Wodnik £ask 30.60
o4

DYSKW. Machnicka Martyna 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 36.54
o4


